SPECIAL LIMITATION IS SPECIFIED.) 

I (We) also authorize the remains to be transported to the facility selected by Jessie Adame, MD and Albert I. Chen, M.D. 
and any of their associates or consultants in order to perform the autopsy.  

I (We) understand that a prepayment of TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS ($2,800.00) plus any additional 
transport fees or toxicology fees is required before the autopsy is performed.  Payment may be credit card, money order, 
or cashier=s check payable to Autopsy and Pathology Services, P.A.  This fee includes a detailed macroscopic and